PREDATOR
RADAR
Unique Integrated
Radar & Predator
1080p HD Camera
PREDATOR RADAR
IP68
Product Brochure

Zoom - Total 480x
Pixels Approx 2.38 Megapixels
Horizontal view angle 66 (W) °-1.9 ° (T)
Lens Size 4.25 -170 mm
Min Sensitivity - colour 0.001 Lux
Min Sensitivity - mono Int 0.0002 Lux
Signal Noise Ratio >50dB
Picture Freeze Yes
Picture Flip Yes
All trademarks are used courtesy of registered owners. PREDATOR RADAR is a registered trademark
of 360 Vision Technology Ltd. The manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
SIRIUS ILLUMINATION IR & WHITE LIGHT
IR75 IR 75 metres
IR125 IR 125 metres
IR100WL IR 100 metres, WL 100 metres
SIR110 110m 850nm/70m 940nm No Glow IR
SIR160 160m 850nm/100m 940nm No Glow IR
SIR140WL 140m 850nm IR + White Light /85m 940nm No Glow IR
250SWL WL 250 metres
SIR250WL 250m 850nm IR + White Light /150m 940nm No Glow IR
SIR275 275m 850nm IR /165m 940nm No Glow IR
CODEC 25/50fps ASPECT 30/60fps
1080P 1920x1080 16:9 1920x1080
720P 1280x720 16:9 1280x720
576P 1024x576 16:9 1024x576